Player

Bob Golton
George Fenech
Matteo Rizzo
Paul Nocero
Dennis Meixner
vacant

vacant

Woody Woodall
Dave Ocampo
Don Appleton
John Gehring
Mike Robinson
Brian Weiss
Mike Abeyta
Stan Falk

Ted Wright
Bob Calhoun

Bruce Barichievich

George Suter
vacant

Juan Garcia
Pete Gandell
Rich Palmer
Ted Tukloff
Bob Fontes

Larry Hurley - guest
Pete Hupke - guest

vacant

Bob Richter
Jack Major

Stuart Ruth
Wil Uclusin

Total

Count @ $7 each
To/from reserve

Closest to Pin 3
Closest to Pin 3
Closest to Pin 3

Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17

Total

SIR Branch 4

Poplar Creek results for Tues Oct. 24, 2017

Group Front9 Back 9 Gross HCP(112) Net

1

W 00 00O N~N~NNOOOOOO OLo ol o D DMWWWWNDNDNDNDNIEREREREEPRE

Paid

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

28

No Shows (no advance notification):

50 0 50 20 30
44 44 88 23 65
49 44 93 27 66
46 57 103 27 76
48 46 94 20 74
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
43 40 83 17 66
44 42 86 29 57
46 44 90 19 71
49 48 97 34 63
49 44 93 23 70
56 54 110 31 79
45 41 86 15 71
45 44 89 15 74
62 59 121 0 121
48 46 94 20 74
50 61 111 36 75
64 68 132 36 96
0 0 0 0 0
74 65 139 36 103
52 51 103 28 75
48 43 91 24 67
47 42 89 24 65
a7 46 93 21 72
53 0 53 0 53
54 0 54 0 54
0 0 0 0 0
45 0 45 15 30
56 48 104 26 78
47 0 47 24 23
44 43 87 18 69
28 players

Larry Hurkey 24'-5"
Stan Falk 33'-0"
Ted Tukloff 41'-0"

Bob Calhoun 17'-6"

Jack Major 20'-1"
Wil Uclusin 20'-7"

none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 24, HCP Group 2 is 24 plus.

10/27/2017 15:42

Poplar Creek

HCP Group Award Amount Comments

1
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$196.00
$0.00

$196.00

drop out at 17
1st $25.00

2nd $15.00
1st $25.00

2nd $15.00

3rd $9.00

drop out at 10
drop out at 16

drop out at 15

drop out at 15
3rd $9.00

$25.00
$15.00
$9.00

$25.00
$15.00
$9.00

$196.00



