SIR Branch 4 Poplar Creek results for Tues Oct. 24, 2017

Player	Group	Front 9	Back 9	Gross	HCP(112)	Net	HCP Group	Award	Amount	Comments
Bob Golton	1	50	0	50	20	30	1			drop out at 17
George Fenech	1	44	44	88	23	65	1	1st	\$25.00	
Matteo Rizzo	1	49	44	93	27	66	2			
Paul Nocero	1	46	57	103	27	76	2			
Dennis Meixner	2	48	46	94	20	74	1			
vacant	2	0	0	0	0	0	0			
vacant	2	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Woody Woodall	2	43	40	83	17	66	1	2nd	\$15.00	
Dave Ocampo	3	44	42	86	29	57	2	1st	\$25.00	
Don Appleton	3	46	44	90	19	71	1			
John Gehring	3	49	48	97	34	63	2	2nd	\$15.00	
Mike Robinson	3	49	44	93	23	70	1			
Brian Weiss	4	56	54	110	31	79	2			
Mike Abeyta	4	45	41	86	15	71	1			
Stan Falk	4	45	44	89	15	74	1			
Ted Wright	4	62	59	121	0	121	0			
Bob Calhoun	5	48	46	94	20	74	1			
Bruce Barichievich	5	50	61	111	36	75	2			
George Suter	5	64	68	132	36	96	2			
vacant	5	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Juan Garcia	6	74	65	139	36	103	2			
Pete Gandell	6	52	51	103	28	75	2			
Rich Palmer	6	48	43	91	24	67	2			
Ted Tukloff	6	47	42	89	24	65	2	3rd	\$9.00	
Bob Fontes	7	47	46	93	21	72	1			
Larry Hurley - guest	7	53	0	53	0	53	0			drop out at 10
Pete Hupke - guest	7	54	0	54	0	54	0			drop out at 16
vacant	7	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Bob Richter	8	45	0	45	15	30	1			drop out at 15
Jack Major	8	56	48	104	26	78	2			
Stuart Ruth	8	47	0	47	24	23	2			drop out at 15
Wil Uclusin	8	44	43	87	18	69	1	3rd	\$9.00	
Total	28									
Count @ \$7 each To/from reserve	Paid	28 players					\$196.00 \$0.00			
Closest to Pin 3	1st	Larrv Hu	rkey 24'-5	5"					\$25.00	
Closest to Pin 3	2nd	Stan Falk 33'-0"							\$15.00	
Closest to Pin 3	3rd	Ted Tukloff 41'-0"							\$9.00	
Closest to Pin 17	1st Bob Calhoun 17'-6"							\$25.00		
Closest to Pin 17	2nd	Jack Major 20'-1"							\$15.00	
Closest to Pin 17	3rd	Wil Uclu	sin 20'-7"						\$9.00	
Total							\$196.00		\$196.00	

No Shows (no advance notification): none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 24, HCP Group 2 is 24 plus.